
Surface

DUCTING 
FLANGE

SOCKS

 DARK PROPAGATOR R4.00

 LODGE R4.00

 HYDRO SHOOT (LARGE) R2.00

L100
100x60x158cm

L160
160x120x198cm

Poles Ø16mm - Mylar M210D - Socks Poles Ø19mm - Mylar M210D - Socks

 INTENSE R4.00 DARK ROOM R4.00 DARK STREET R4.00

 HYDRO SHOOT (SMALL) R2.00

secret jardin

DS60
60x60x158cm

DP60
60x40x60cm

DP90
90x60x98cm

DP120
120x60x190cm

DS120W
120x60x178cm

DS90
90x90x178cm

DS150W
150x77x200cm

DS120
120x120x200cm

DR150
150x150x217cm

DR240W
237x120x200cm

DR240
237x237x200cm

DR300
297x297x217cm

INT480
270x300x233cm

INT600
590x360x233cm

DR300W
297x150x217cm

Ø16mm - M210D - DF16 Ø19mm - M210D - DF16 Poles Ø25mm - Mylar M400D - Techno DF25 Ø25mm - M900D - DF25 / DFM315

Poles Ø16mm - Mylar M210D - Techno DF16

Poles Ø16mm - Mylar M210D - Techno DF16

HS40
40x40x120cm

HS60
60x60x158cm

HS80
80x80x178cm

HS100
100x100x198cm

HS120
120x120x200cm

HS150
150x150x200cm

HS240W
238x120x200cm

HS300W
298x150x200cm

HS240
238x238x200cm

HS300
298x298x200cm

HS480W
472x238x200cm

HS600W
594x298x200cm



secret jardin SPECIFICATIONS & ADVISED CONFIGURATION

DARK STREET WGT ASSEMBLED POLES WEB PLANT 
SUPPORT WATER TRAY DUCTING FLANGES INCLUDED CABLE 

FLANGE HANDLING ACCESSORIES LIGHT L3 VENTILATION*1

REF DESIGNATION REV Net 
kg

W 
cm

D
cm

H
cm

Ø
mm

Included Included Support
Flange

Connector # Light 
Baffle #

CF7 # # L
cm

Weight
Per Pole

Weight
Per Tent

StrapIT
Unit #

CableIT
#

Grid6040
#

PPE3.0
W

1 min cycle (filter on)
Ø100 Ø125 Ø150 Extractor Filter Intake

DS60 Dark Street 60 x 60 x 158 cm R4.00 6,7 60 60 158 16 1x WEBTH60  1x WTL60 2x DF16 2 – – 1 1 2 60 10 kg 20 kg 1 15 – 100 W 150 m3/h 150 m3/h –
DS90 Dark Street 90 x 90 x 178 cm R4.00 9,0 90 90 178 16 1x WEBTH90  1x WTL90 2x DF16 – 2 – 1 1 2 90 10 kg 20 kg 1 15 – 200 W 250 m3/h 250 m3/h –
DS120 Dark Street 120 x 120 x 200 cm R4.00 14,6 120 120 200 19 1x WEBTH120  1x WTL120 2x DF16 – – 2 1 1 2 120 15 kg 30 kg 1 15 – 400 W 350 m3/h 350 m3/h –
DS120W Dark Street 120 x 60 x 178 cm R4.00 9,8 120 60 178 16 1x WEBTH120W 1x WTL120W 2x DF16 – 2 – 1 1 2 120 10 kg 20 kg 1 15 – 200 W 250 m3/h 250 m3/h –
DS150W Dark Street 150 x 77 x 200 cm R4.00 14,1 150 77 200 19 1x WEBTH150W 1x WTL150W 2x DF16 – – 2 1 1 2 150 15 kg 30 kg 1 15 – 400 W 350 m3/h 350 m3/h –

DARK ROOM WGT ASSEMBLED POLES WEB PLANT 
SUPPORT WATER TRAY DUCTING FLANGES INCLUDED CABLE 

FLANGE HANDLING ACCESSORIES LIGHT L3 VENTILATION*1

REF DESIGNATION REV Net 
kg

W 
cm

D
cm

H
cm

Ø
mm

Included Included Support
Flange

Connector # Light 
Baffle #

CF7 # # L
cm

Weight
Per Pole

Weight
Per Tent

StrapIT
Unit #

CableIT
#

Grid6040
#

PPE3.0
W

1 min cycle (filter on)
Ø150 Ø200 Ø250 Extractor Filter Intake

DR150 Dark Room 150 x 150 x 217 cm R4.00 26,8 150 150 217 25 1x WEBIT150 1x WTL150 2x DF25 – 2 – Option 2 3 150 25 kg 75 kg 1 20 – 600 W 650 m3/h 650 m3/h –
DR240 Dark Room 237 x 237 x 200 cm R4.00 46,2 237 237 200 25 2x WEBIT240W 2x WTL240W 2x DF25 – – 2 Option 4 9 120 25 kg 225 kg 1 40 – 1600 W 900 m3/h 900 m3/h 450 m3/h
DR300 Dark Room 297 x 297 x 217 cm R4.00 66,6 297 297 217 25 2x WEBIT300W 2x WTL300W 4x DF25 – – 4 Option 4 10 150 25 kg 250 kg 2 40 – 2400 W 1200 m3/h 1200 m3/h 650 m3/h
DR240W Dark Room 237 x 120 x 200 cm R4.00 31,7 237 120 200 25 2x WEBIT120  1x WTL240W 2x DF25 – 2 – Option 3 5 120 25 kg 125 kg 1 40 – 800 W 650 m3/h 650 m3/h –
DR300W Dark Room 297 x 150 x 217 cm R4.00 42,9 297 150 217 25 2x WEBIT150  1x WTL300W 2x DF25 – – 2 Option 3 5 150 25 kg 125 kg 1 40 – 1200 W 900 m3/h 900 m3/h 450 m3/h

INTENSE WGT ASSEMBLED POLES WEB PLANT 
SUPPORT WATER TRAY DUCTING FLANGES INCLUDED CABLE 

FLANGE HANDLING ACCESSORIES LIGHT L3 VENTILATION*1

REF DESIGNATION REV Net 
kg

W 
cm

D
cm

H
cm

Ø
mm

Option Option Mobile Ducting 
Flange Ø315 mm

Ducting 
Flange

Connector 
Ø250

Light 
Baffle #

CF7 # # L
cm

Weight
Per Pole

Weight
Per Tent

StrapIT
Unit #

CableIT
#

Grid6040
#

PPE3.0
W

1 min cycle (filter on)
Extractor Filter Intake

INT480 Intense 470 x 300 x 233 cm R4.00 88 300 470 233 25 4x WEBIT240W 4x WTL240W 2x DFM315 4x DF25 4 Option 5 10 120 25 kg 250 kg 2 60 – 3200 W 1800 m3/h 1800 m3/h 900 m3/h
INT600 Intense 590 x 360 x 233 cm R4.00 112 360 590 233 25 4x WEBIT300W  4x WTL300W 2x DFM315 4x DF25 4 Option 5 10 150 25 kg 250 kg 2 60 – 4800 W 2400 m3/h 2400 m3/h 1300 m3/h

DARK PROPAGATOR WGT ASSEMBLED POLES WATER TRAY DUCTING FLANGES INCLUDED CABLE 
FLANGE HANDLING ACCESSORIES LIGHT L2*2 LIGHT L1*2 VENTILATION*1

REF DESIGNATION REV Net 
kg

W 
cm

D
cm

H
cm

Ø
mm

Included Support
Flange

Connector # Light 
Baffle #

CF7 # # L
cm

Weight
Per Pole

Weight
Per Tent

StrapIT
Unit #

CableIT
#

Grid6040
#

PPE3.0
W

PPE3.0
W

2 / 4 min cycle (filter on)
Ø100 Ø125 Ø150 Extractor Filter

DP60 Dark Propagator 60 x 40 x 60 cm R4.00 3,3 60 40 60 16  1x WTL6040 2x DF16 1 – – 1 1 1 60 10 kg 10 kg – 15 – 40 W 20 W 50 m3/h 100 m3/h
DP90 Dark Propagator 90 x 60 x 98 cm R4.00 5,8 90 60 98 16 1x WTL9060 2x DF16 1 – – 1 1 2 60 10 kg 20 kg – 15 Option 80 W 40 W 100 m3/h 100 m3/h
DP120 Dark Propagator 120 x 60 x 192 cm R4.00 19,8 120 60 192 16 1x WTL120W 2x DF16 1 – – 1 2 1 120 10 kg 50 kg – 30 12 80 W 40 W 150 m3/h 150 m3/h

LODGE WGT ASSEMBLED POLES WEB PLANT 
SUPPORT WATER TRAY DUCTING FLANGES INCLUDED CABLE 

FLANGE HANDLING ACCESSORIES ROOM #1 ROOM #2 ROOM #3 VENTILA-
TION*1

REF DESIGNATION REV Net 
kg

W 
cm

D
cm

H
cm

Ø
mm

Included Included Support
Flange

Connector # Light 
Baffle #

CF7 # # L
cm

Weight
Per Pole

Weight
Per Tent

StrapIT
Unit #

CableIT
#

Grid6040
#

PPE3.0
W

PPE3.0
W

PPE3.0
W

1min Cycle
Ø100 Ø125 Ø150 Ext. / Filt.

L100 Lodge 100 x 60 x 158 cm R4.00 13,5 100 60 158 16 1x WEBTH60  1x WT60 4x DF16 2 – – 2 2 3 60 10 kg 30 kg – 15 1 100 W 40 W 20 W 150 m3/h
L160 Lodge 160 x 120 x 198 cm R4.00 21,0 160 120 198 16 1x WEBTH120  1x WT120 4x DF16 1 – 1 2 2 3 120 10 kg 30 kg – 15 2 400 W 80 W 40 W 350 m3/h

HYDROSHOOT WGT ASSEMBLED POLES WEB PLANT 
SUPPORT WATER TRAY SOCKS CONFIGURATION WINDOWS HANDLING LIGHT L3 VENTILATION

REF DESIGNATION REV Net 
kg

W 
cm

D
cm

H
cm

Ø
mm

Option Included Ventilation Cables 30 x 20 cm 
#

# L
cm

Weight
Per Pole

Weight
Per Tent

PPE3.0
W

1 min cycle (filter on)
Ø (mm) # Ø (mm) # Extractor Filter Intake

HS40 Hydro Shoot 40 x 40 x 118 cm R2.00 3,4 40 40 118 16 –  1x WT40 150 1 75 1 1 2 40 10 kg 20 kg 50 W 80 m3/h 80 m3/h –
HS60 Hydro Shoot 60 x 60 x 158 cm R2.00 4,8 60 60 158 16 1x WEBTH60  1x WT60 150 2 75 1 1 2 60 10 kg 20 kg 100 W 150 m3/h 150 m3/h –
HS80 Hydro Shoot 80 x 80 x 178 cm R2.00 6,1 80 80 178 16 –  1x WT80 180 2 75 1 1 2 80 10 kg 20 kg 150 W 200 m3/h 200 m3/h –
HS100 Hydro Shoot 100 x 100 x 198 cm R2.00 8,0 100 100 198 16 –  1x WT100 180 2 75 1 1 2 100 10 kg 20 kg 250 W 270 m3/h 270 m3/h –
HS120 Hydro Shoot 120 x 120 x 200 cm R2.00 9,5 120 120 200 19 1x WEBTH120  1x WT120 230 2 75 1 1 2 120 15 kg 30 kg 400 W 350 m3/h 350 m3/h 150 m3/h
HS150 Hydro Shoot 150 x 150 x 200 cm R2.00 13,0 150 150 200 19 1x WEBIT150  1x WT150 280 4 CF7D 1 – 2 150 15 kg 30 kg 600 W 650 m3/h 650 m3/h 350 m3/h
HS240 Hydro Shoot 238 x 238 x 200 cm R2.00 19,6 238 238 200 19 2x WEBIT240W 2x WT240W 380 4 CF7D 3 – 5 120 15 kg 75 kg 1600 W 900 m3/h 900 m3/h 450 m3/h
HS300 Hydro Shoot 298 x 298 x 200 cm R2.00 26,4 298 298 200 19 2x WEBIT300W 2x WT300W 380 4 CF7D 3 – 5 150 15 kg 75 kg 2400 W 1200 m3/h 1200 m3/h 650 m3/h
HS240W Hydro Shoot 238 x 120 x 200 cm R2.00 17,4 238 120 200 19 2x WEBIT120  1x WT240W 280 4 CF7D 2 – 3 120 15 kg 45 kg 800 W 650 m3/h 650 m3/h 350 m3/h
HS300W Hydro Shoot 298 x 150 x 200 cm R2.00 21,2 298 150 200 19 2x WEBIT150  1x WT300W 380 4 CF7D 2 – 3 150 15 kg 45 kg 1200 W 900 m3/h 900 m3/h 450 m3/h
HS480W Hydro Shoot 472 x 238 x 200 cm R2.00 43,5 472 238 200 19 4x WEBIT240W  4x WT240W 380 4 CF7D 4 – 10 120 15 kg 150 kg 3200 W 1800 m3/h 1800 m3/h 900 m3/h
HS600W Hydro Shoot 594 x 298 x 200 cm R2.00 56,0 593 298 200 19 4x WEBIT300W  4x WT300W 380 4 CF7D 4 – 10 150 15 kg 150 kg 4800 W 2400 m3/h 2400 m3/h 1200 m3/h

*1 When using extractor without a filter, extraction needs are reduced by 40%. All extraction advised for 15°C to 25°C.
*2 Advised lighting per shelf


